
2024 OCEANIA CHALLENGE: SHORT ROUND
Country Code Family Name First Name Club Class Division Gender Round Score x's 10's & x's
AUS Michaels Wendy Tuggeranong Archery Club 50+ Barebow Female Short 500 1 6

AUS Kelly  Mel North Eastern Archers Open Barebow Female Short 704 6 21
NZL Froitzheim Angela Greenwood Archers Open Barebow Female Short 469 - 6

AUS Biviano Susanne Geelong Archers Open Compound Female Short 855 11 55

AUS Young Lily Warringah Archers Inc U15 Compound Female Short 716 1 14

AUS Boyle Fran SOPA 50+ Recurve Female Short 749 5 17
AUS Novak Rachelle Gingin Shire Archers 50+ Recurve Female Short 637 4 11
NZL McCormack Christine Grey Goose Wing Archery Club 50+ Recurve Female Short 558 2 5
AUS Preston Lisa Adelaide Archery Club 50+ Recurve Female Short 403 0 1

AUS Sapana Patel Geelong Archers Open Recurve Female Short 812 9 33
NZL Sadovaya Elizaveta Mana Archery Club Open Recurve Female Short 769 11 26
NZL Luneburg Alex Shore Archery Club Open Recurve Female Short 765 10 20
AUS O'Connell Tanya Adelaide Archery Club Open Recurve Female Short 749 9 20
FPO Cottet Audrey Te'a nui archery club Open Recurve Female Short 707 2 13
NZL Coetzee Ilze-Mari Tauranga Archers Open Recurve Female Short 657 6 16
NZL Senekal Marita Shore Archery Club Open Recurve Female Short 646 4 11
AUS Sclater Kate Archers of Warrnambool Open Recurve Female Short 631 3 7
AUS Offermann Lorraine Wangaratta Target Archers Open Recurve Female Short 620 0 5
AUS Jensen Sebrina Toowoomba Company of Archers Open Recurve Female Short 611 2 8
AUS Hutchison Jane Warringah Archers Inc Open Recurve Female Short 386 0 0

AUS Liao Teresa Yihan Northern Archers of Sydney U15 Recurve Female Short 774 2 21
AUS Shaw Grace Moorabbin Archery Club U15 Recurve Female Short 736 4 12
AUS Botes Mienke Northern Archers of Sydney U15 Recurve Female Short 734 4 14
AUS Krupa Grace Newcatle City Archers U15 Recurve Female Short 719 5 15
NZL Revolta Isabella Grey Goose Wing Archery Club U15 Recurve Female Short 627 3 8

AUS Mclay Vanessa Mount Petrie Bowmen U18 Recurve Female Short 810 5 26
AUS Stockwell Zara Samford Valley Target Archers U18 Recurve Female Short 779 14 27
AUS Gorthi Ananya Northern Archers of Sydney U18 Recurve Female Short 732 4 10
AUS Macgregor Elizabeth Mount Petrie Bowmen U18 Recurve Female Short 725 5 19
AUS Brampton Tamika Samford Valley Target Archers U18 Recurve Female Short 641 3 8
AUS Cannon Melissa Mount Petrie Bowmen U18 Recurve Female Short 618 2 9



AUS Beardmore Kate Samford Valley Target Archers U21 Recurve Female Short 740 0 21
AUS Findlay Dannan Samford Valley Target Archers U21 Recurve Female Short 717 5 14
AUS Nyssen Amber Samford Valley Target Archers U21 Recurve Female Short 638 3 5

AUS Scanlon Mike SOPA                           50+ Barebow Male Short 740 6 14
AUS Moulding Anthony Gingin Shire Archers 50+ Barebow Male Short 673 2 10
AUS Hides Leon SOPA                           50+ Barebow Male Short 649 2 9
AUS Young Robert SOPA                           50+ Barebow Male Short 616 1 7
AUS Meyer Paul Gingin Shire Archers 50+ Barebow Male Short 520 3 5
AUS Van Heerden Anton Gingin Shire Archers 50+ Barebow Male Short 500 1 3
AUS Cramp Michael Warringah Archers Inc 50+ Barebow Male Short 457 0 0
AUS Burn William Gingin Shire Archers 50+ Barebow Male Short 448 2 5

AUS Denke  Kurt North Eastern Archers Open Barebow Male Short 730 5 15
AUS Gorring Alexander Tuggeranong Archery Club Open Barebow Male Short 695 4 13
AUS Kelly  Ross North Eastern Archers Open Barebow Male Short 673 3 8

AUS Saunders  Bently North Eastern Archers U15 Barebow Male Short 521 2 11
NZL McCartney Corren Mountain Green Archery Club U15 Barebow Male Short 509 0 3
AUS Hutchinson Logan Warringah Archers Inc U15 Barebow Male Short 353 0 1
AUS Connolly  Brayden North Eastern Archers U15 Barebow Male Short 161 0 0

AUS Du Toit  Johan North Eastern Archers 50+ Compound Male Short 853 23 57
AUS Godbar Wayne Archers of Warrnambool 50+ Compound Male Short 736 7 20

AUS Brown  Joshua North Eastern Archers Open Compound Male Short 836 14 49
AUS Dingle Daniel Lismore City Archers Open Compound Male Short 762 8 24

AUS Cooke Reuben Moorabbin Archery Club U15 Compound Male Short 877 25 67
AUS Fitzgibbon Charlie Toowoomba Company of Archers U15 Compound Male Short 858 25 58
AUS Kalidas Harshavarrdhan Northern Archers of Sydney U15 Compound Male Short 812 10 34
AUS Dingle Mack Lismore City Archers U15 Compound Male Short 785 3 22
AUS Wilson Kurt Archers of Warrnambool U15 Compound Male Short 760 9 24
AUS Cooke Gideon Moorabbin Archery Club U15 Compound Male Short 760 5 20
AUS Mei Forest Warringah Archers Inc U15 Compound Male Short 508 3 5

AUS Schar Henry Moorabbin Archery Club U18 Compound Male Short 800 9 28

AUS Daff Stephen Northern Archers of Sydney 50+ Recurve Male Short 839 16 41
NZL Peters Dana Randwick Archery Club 50+ Recurve Male Short 787 6 26
AUS Reynolds Greg Samford Valley Target Archers 50+ Recurve Male Short 745 6 18



AUS Beckett John Samford Valley Target Archers 50+ Recurve Male Short 695 2 10
AUS Mahony Gerard Archers of Warrnambool 50+ Recurve Male Short 648 2 10
AUS Busse Mark Adelaide Archery Club 50+ Recurve Male Short 601 3 6

NZL Coetzee Ettiene Tauranga Archers Open Recurve Male Short 811 13 33
AUS Mendoza Marc Liverpool City Archers Open Recurve Male Short 808 11 31
AUS Offermann Daniel Wangaratta Target Archers Open Recurve Male Short 788 7 27
AUS Alberto Charles Liverpool City Archers Open Recurve Male Short 778 7 23
AUS Preston Daniel Adelaide Archery Club Open Recurve Male Short 771 7 27
AUS Trivedi Bhagirath Geelong Archers Open Recurve Male Short 766 8 22
AUS Isermann Daniel Geelong Archers Open Recurve Male Short 705 3 17
AUS Preston James Adelaide Archery Club Open Recurve Male Short 681 1 10
FPO Paofai Benjamin Te'a nui archery club Open Recurve Male Short 650 1 8
AUS Davey Troy Archers of Warrnambool Open Recurve Male Short 648 6 17
AUS Boyd Russell Samford Valley Target Archers Open Recurve Male Short 628 3 10
NZL Mason Craig Christchurch Archery Club Open Recurve Male Short 492 1 1

AUS Birks Patrick Mount Petrie Bowmen U15 Recurve Male Short 765 5 26
NZL Horton Caden Greenwood Archers U15 Recurve Male Short 691 5 8
NZL Song Jingming Shore Archery Club U15 Recurve Male Short 633 3 8
AUS Binns Thomas Northern Archers Of Sydney U15 Recurve Male Short 615 2 6
NZL Ackerley Ryan Grey Goose Wing Archery Club U15 Recurve Male Short 281 0 3

AUS Song James Mount Petrie Bowmen U18 Recurve Male Short 734 6 16
AUS Boyd Haiden Samford Valley Target Archers U18 Recurve Male Short 726 5 15
AUS Nevins  James North Eastern Archers U18 Recurve Male Short 642 3 7
AUS Gould Kairo Mount Petrie Bowmen U18 Recurve Male Short 620 2 7
AUS Bishop Tom Mount Petrie Bowmen U18 Recurve Male Short 566 0 8
FPO Winkelstroeter Manatini Pirae U18 Recurve Male Short 566 3 8

AUS Winks Lachlan Mount Petrie Bowmen U21 Recurve Male Short 794 7 26
AUS MacDonald Seth Mount Petrie Bowmen U21 Recurve Male Short 788 6 30

AUS Caspar  Anthony North Eastern Archers 50+ Longbow Male Short 503 2 5


